
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

REGION & COUNTRY SEQUOIA GLOBAL NETWORK MEMBER MEMBER WEBSITE 
   

AFRICA 
     

Algeria, Angola 

Tennant Life Benefits (Pty) Ltd and other Group Companies www.tennant.co.za  

 Benin, Botswana, Burkina Faso, Burundi 

 Cameroon, Cape Verde, Central African 
Republic, Chad, Comoros, Cote d'Ivoire 

  Democratic Republic of the Congo, Djibouti 

 Equatorial Guinea, Eritrea, Ethiopia 

 Gabon, Gambia, Ghana, Guinea, Guinea-Bissau 

  Kenya 

 Lesotho, Liberia, Libya 

 Madagascar, Malawi, Mali, Mauritania, 
Mauritius, Morocco, Mozambique 

 Namibia, Niger, Nigeria 

 Republic of the Congo, Rwanda 

 Sao Tome and Principe, Senegal, Seychelles, 
Sierra Leone, Somalia, South Africa, South 
Sudan, Sudan, Swaziland 

   Tanzania, Togo, Tunisia 

  Uganda  
Zambia, Zimbabwe 

  South Africa ARGEN Actuarial Solutions www.argen.solutions  

      
   

AMERICAS & CARIBBEAN 
    

  Argentina Makler SA www.maklerseguros.com.ar 

  Brazil Sciath Insurance Brokers www.sciath.com.br  

  Canada Michael T. Owen and Associates Insurance Agencies Inc. www.owenandassoc.com  

  Chile Lilienfeld, Asesores En Riesgos Y Seguros LTDA.  www.lilienfeld.cl  

  Colombia Corredores Colombianos de Seguros Correcol S.A. www.correcol.com  

  Mexico Grupo Lorant www.lorantmms.com  

  Panama Padeco Seguros www.padecoseguros.com  

  Peru Gabel Corredores de Seguros S.A.C. www.gabelseguros.com.pe  

  Puerto Rico Retention Strategies LLC & Retention Strategies Insurance Group www.retentionstrategiesPR.com  

 United States Sequoia Consulting Group www.sequoia.com 
  Uruguay Makler SA www.maklerseguros.com.ar  

        
    

ASIA PACIFIC 
    

  Australia Australian Unity Corporate Risk Services www.australianunity.com.au  

  Australia Health Insurance Consultants Australia Pty Ltd (HICA) www.hica.com.au  

  Cambodia AEGIS Co., Limited www.aegisrs.com  

  China Chang Cheng Insurance Brokers Ltd. www.wiseinsurance.com.cn  

  Hong Kong WISE Insurance Services (HK) Limited www.wiseinsurance.com.hk  

  India Prudent Insurance Brokers Pvt. Ltd. www.prudentbrokers.com  

  Indonesia PT. CIPTA INTEGRA DUTA www.integra.co.id  

  Japan Cornes & Co., Ltd (Insurance Division) www.cornes.co.jp/en  

 Japan JP Actuary Co., Ltd. www.jpac.co.jp 
  Korea, Republic of EB Incorporation 

 

  Laos AEGIS Co., Limited www.aegisrs.com  

  Malaysia CIMB Howden Insurance Brokers SDN BHD www.howdengroup.com  

  Myanmar AEGIS Co., Limited www.aegisrs.com  

  New Zealand Health Insurance Consultants Australia Pty Ltd (HICA)  www.hica.com.au  

  Philippines Gotuaco, Del Rosario Insurance Brokers, Inc. www.gra-insurancebrokers.com  

  Singapore Sterling Knight Pte. Ltd. www.sterlingknight.com  

  Taiwan Worldwide Insurance Services Enterprise Ltd. www.wiseinsurance.com.tw  

  Thailand LawtonAsia Insurance Brokers Limited www.lawtonasia.com  

  Vietnam  AEGIS Co., Limited www.aegisrs.com  
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REGION & COUNTRY SEQUOIA GLOBAL NETWORK MEMBER MEMBER WEBSITE 
    

CENTRAL & EASTERN EUROPE 
    

 Albania, Armenia, Azerbaijan 

MAI Insurance brokers SIA www.mai-cee.com  

 Belarus, Bosnia & Herzgovina, Bulgaria 

 Croatia, Czech Republic 

  Estonia 

  Georgia 

  Hungary 

  Kazakhstan 

 Latvia, Lithuania 

 Macedonia, Moldova, Montenegro 

  Poland 

 Romania, Russia 

 Serbia, Slovakia, Slovenia 

 Ukraine, Uzbekistan 

    
    

EUROPE 
    

  Belgium Nexyan www.nexyan.be  

  Denmark Söderberg & Partners AS www.soderbergpartners.dk  

  Finland Benefit Advisors Oy www.benefitadvisors.fi  

  France Gerep www.gerep.fren  

  France Spac Actuaires www.spac-actuaires.fr  

  Germany Profion GmbH www.profion.de  

  Ireland Invesco Limited www.invesco.ie  

  Ireland Tailored Finance Ltd www.buyhealthinsurance.ie  

  Italy De Besi Di Giacomo S.p.A. www.debesidigiacomo.it  

  Netherlands Mandema en Partners B.V. www.mandema.nlenglish  

  Netherlands Phenox Consultants B.V. www.phenoxconsultants.nl  

  Norway Arctic Insurance AS www.arcticinsurance.no  

  Spain Grupo de Asesores Previgalia, S.L. www.gaprevigalia.com  

  Spain Cicor Internacional Correduría de Seguros y Reaseguros, S.L. https://cicor.es/en/  

  Sweden Söderberg & Partners Insurance Consulting AB www.soderbergpartners.se  

  Switzerland Prevanto Ltd. www.prevanto.ch  

  Turkey BH Sigorta ve Reasürans Brokerligi A.S. www.brokers-house.com  

  UK Napier Lane Associates Limited www.napierlane.com  

  UK Finch Insurance Brokers and Employee Benefits www.finchib.co.uk  

        
    

MIDDLE EAST 
    

  Bahrain Associated Insurance Consultants www.ins-aic.com 

  Egypt Associated Insurance Consultants www.ins-aic.com  

  Israel Brandman Actuarial Consultancy Services Limited www.bacs.co.il  

  Israel Shekel Insurance Agency Ltd www.shekelgroup.co.il  

  Jordan 

Associated Insurance Consultants www.ins-aic.com  

  KSA 

  Kuwait 

  Lebanon 

  Oman 

  Qatar 

  UAE 

        

        

 

 

 

For more information, or to reach a global network member, please contact Sequoia Global Services 
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